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Jenévari Gabriella
Heged(is Agnes
Bird Aletta
Novotni Tiborné
Komar Bélané

Holper Antdnia
Bacsoé Piroska
Ludvig Agnes
Hajas Csilla
Kissné Kis Maria
?eczRdozsa
Fischer Méaria

Mikes Janka
Zempléni Lilla
Benedek Virag
Kézdy Judit
Nagy Krisztina
Scultéty Orsolya
Marosan Agnes
Dalos Réka
Hajduska Timea
Sisa Dorottya
Madarassy Maria
Magyari Orsi
Lada Nikolett
Sapi Réka
Fazekas Gabriella
Lérincz Nikolett
Jusztin Orsi
L6rincz Katalin

Gardonyi Csilla
Sarkozy Zséfia
Sarkozy Rita
Gonczi Zsuzsa
Baracsi Léna
Baracsi Hanna
Baracsi Luca
Szakal-Bird Sara

Hunyadi Karoly
Molnar Gabor
Heged(s Zoltan
Lux Ivan

Nagy Gabor
Andr3si Lajos
Erdélyi Tibor

28.17
38.25
42.07
43.10
55.20

32.32
32.35
39.12
51.10
57.10
58.04
70.00

32.50
33.30
33.50
33.52
34.36
34.38
36.35
49.43
49.49
51.04
56.56
57.10
71.55
Hiba

Hiba

Hiba

Hiba

Hiba

24.40
24.43
32.29
36.42
45.13
45.24
56.30
71.55

29.30
32.54
37.11
40.30
40.51
44.54
45.02



8 Gombkoté Péter 46.05
9 Szaléki Rezs6 48.35
10 Vidalstvan 50.50
11 Bogdany Miklds 58.33

Fll. 1 JénilJénos 24.36
2 Janké Tamas 25.25
3 Komordczki Andras 28.25
4 Szegi Amondd 29.24
5 Bogdanovits Andras 31.18
6 Zempléni Andras 36.17
7 Ludviglstvan 37.10
8 Mikes Gyorgy 37.14
9 Kajan Laszl6 40.23

10 Kézdy Pal 40.35
11 OrbanJanos 41.29
12 Ormay Gyorgy 41.54
13 Heged(sBéla 44.40
14 Lohdasz Marton 62.08
15 Herter Laszl6 60.51
16 Urban Andras 60.53

Braun Janos Hiba

F L. 1 Ormay Misi 23.44
2 Voros Dani 26.18
3 Bozsé Norbert 29.00
4 Dr. Albert Gaspar 31.14
5 Szepessy Aron 31.39
6 Csik Zoltan 31.41
7 Meichl Marton 31.57
8 Gonczi Rébert 31.57
9 Gyimesi Zoltan 32.20

10 DalosAttila 32.40
11 Hajduska Balazs 32.41
12 Szakal Péter 32.49
13 Mihdczi Zoltan 32.55
14 Bader Attila 34.32
15 Schwendtner Erik  36.56
16 Gardonyi Mark 38.58
17 Braun Vilmos 41.23
18 Kiss Dénes 51.04
19 Laczké Attila 59.25
20 Kinal Kristof 60.11
21 Ormay Peti 63.10
22 Kovécs Adam 66.11
23 Maulis Miklds 67.20
Biré Aron Hiba
Komjati Andras Hiba
Radics Miklos Hiba
FIV. 1 GoOnczi Péter 24.24

2 GoOnczi Keve 26.26



3 Franczel David 36.42
4 Szepessy Maté 38.57
5 BotosBence 49.06
6 Pethé Endre 57.38
7 Székely Mdrton 66.26
Biré Lérinc
Maulis Miklds Hiba

Komordczki Zoltan Hiba
Schewndtner Balazs Hiba
Bélavari Balazs Hiba

Aretro 6ltozet kiilondij nyerese Bogdany Miklos.



